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1- The instructor is well prepared.
Carolina Pelaez-Morales

Response Option Weight  Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 11 52.38% | [N 433

Agree ) 7 33.33% | I
Neutral 3 2 9.52% [ |
Disagree ) 1 4.76% [ ]
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0%
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate | Mean | STD | Median
21/23(91.3%) | 4.33 | 086 | 5.0

2 - The instructor effectively conveys the content area.
Carolina Pelaez-Morales

Response Option Weight  Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree 5) 10 47.62% | . 429
Agree @ 7 33.33% | [
Neutral 3 4 19.05% | [N
Disagree 2) 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 1) 0 0%
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate ‘ Mean STD Median
21/23 (91.3%) \ 4.29 0.78 4.00
3 - Theinstructor clearly communicates all assignments including tests and papers.
Carolina Pelaez-Morales
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 7 33.33% [ | 3.90
Agree @ 8 38.1% ]
Neutral 3) 3 14.29% | NN
Disagree ) 3 14.29% | [
Strongly Disagree 1) 0 0%
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate ‘ Mean STD Median
21/23 (91.3%) \ 3.90 1.04 4.00




Columbus State University
Spring 2015

Course: ENGL1102 : English Composition 2 : 20302_Lecture

Instructor: Carolina Pelaez-Morales *

4 - The instructor promotes a class environment conducive to learning.
Carolina Pelaez-Morales

Response Option Weight  Frequency Percentage Percent Responses

Strongly Agree (5) 10 47.62% | .
Agree ) 7 33.33% | I
Neutral 3 3 14.29% | [N
Disagree 2) 0 0%
Strongly Disagree 1) 1 4.76% [ ]
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate ‘ Mean STD Median
21/23 (91.3%) \ 4.19 1.03 4.00
5 - The instructor encourages questions.
Carolina Pelaez-Morales
Response Option Weight  Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 14 66.67% _
Agree ) 6 2857% | N
Neutral 3) 1 476% | M
Disagree 2) 0 0%
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0%
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate ‘ Mean STD Median
21/23 (91.3%) \ 4.62 0.59 5.00

6 - The instructor promotes an academic environment in which all are treated with respect.
Carolina Pelaez-Morales

Response Option Weight  Frequency P
(5) 14

ercentage Percent Responses Means
66.67% | NN

Strongly Agree
Agree @ 4 19.05% | [N
Neutral ©) 2 9.529% | [N
Disagree 2) 1 4.76% [ |
Strongly Disagree 1) 0 0%
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate ‘ Mean STD Median
21/23 (91.3%) \ 4.48 0.87 5.00
7 - Overall the instructor is effective.
Carolina Pelaez-Morales
Response Option Weight  Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 8 38.1% ] 4.05
Agree 4) 8 38.1% ]
Neutral ®3) 4 19.05% | [N
Disagree 2) 0 0%
Strongly Disagree (1) 1 4.76% [ |
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate ‘ Mean STD Median
21/23 (91.3%) \ 405 | 1.02 4.00
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8 - I have progressed in my ability to think critically, to solve problems, and/or to make decisions.
Carolina Pelaez-Morales
Response Option Weight  Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 8 38.1% ] 3.90
Agree @ 6 2857% | N
Neutral 3 4 19.05% | [N
Disagree @ 3 14.29% | [N
Strongly Disagree 1) 0 0%
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate ‘ Mean STD Median
21/23 (91.3%) ‘ 3.90 1.09 4.00
9 - This course was academically challenging.
Carolina Pelaez-Morales
Response Option Weight  Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 11 52.38% _ 4.24
Agree ) 5 23.81% | N
Neutral 3) 4 19.05% | NN
Disagree @ 1 4.76% [ |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0%
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate ‘ Mean STD Median
21/23 (91.3%) \ 424 0.94 5.00
10 - | can articulate core concepts or content of this course.
Carolina Pelaez-Morales
Response Option Weight Frequency Percentage Percent Responses Means
Strongly Agree (5) 9 42.86% ] +24
Agree @ 8 38.1% ]
Neutral 3) 4 19.05% | [N
Disagree 2) 0 0%
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0%
0 25 50 75 100 Question
Return Rate ‘ Mean STD Median
21/23 (91.3%) \ 424 0.77 4.00
Mean
Mean of Means 4.22




